
 
  

2Br 2Ba 2car parking 
First floor pet friendly 

940 W Heritage Ct N97,104 , Mequon WI 53092

PRICE:$164,900.00

Bedrooms: 2 Subdivision: Heritage Estates
Full Baths: 2 HOA: 417
Parking: 2 Cars Sqft: 1165
Floors: 1

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central heat Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Living room Dining room
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Microwave Stainless steel appliances Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
peaceful setting Beautiful gardens covered patio
wood floors in Lr Dr extra soundproofing 

added

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Heritage Estates. 2Br 2Ba condo, 2 car underground parking in low tax 
Mequon. Beautiful views from the covered patio of the well maintained 
grounds and gardens. Brand new SS appl's in kitchen with ceiling height cab's 
and wood floors in Lr & Dr. Full wall of floor to ceiling windows in Lr. A/C 
compressor replaced last summer. September 30 Occupancy
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